27.7.2019
09:00

27.7.2019
10:40

27.7.2019
12:20

27.7.2019
14:00

27.7.2019
15:40

27.7.2019
17:20

28.7.2019
09:00

28.7.2019
00:00

28.7.2019
10:20
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12:90

20720099
09:00

20720099
18:40

20720099
12:20
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Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1 Field 2 Field 1
Gummibé&rchen Wolpertinger
2MUCL 7Schwaben Il
Open 2. Liga Sud, Open 2. Liga Sud,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Feldrenner Bad Raps
Force Middle THW
Open 2. Liga Sud, Open 2. Liga Sid,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
7Schwaben Il 2MUCL
Gummibérchen Wolpertinger
Open 2. Liga Sud, Open 2. Liga Sid,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
THW Force Middle
Feldrenner Bad Raps
Open 2. Liga Sid, Open 2. Liga Sid,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Gummibéarchen
Wolpertinger
Open 2. Liga Sud,
Vorrunde A
Field & Field Field & Field & Field & Field & Field Field & Field
2MUCL
7Schwaben Il
Open 2. Liga Sud,
Vorrunde A
Force Middle Feldrenner
THW Bad Raps
Open 2. Liga Sid, Open 2. Liga Sid,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A
Feldrenner Wolpertinger
7Schwaben Il Force Middle
2024-05
Open 2. Liga Sud, Open 2. Liga Sud,
Vorrunde A Vorrunde A

22 09:58:27 +02:00



